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.l % Weatherization Program

The U.S. Department of Energy
Weatherization Assistance Program reduces
energy costs for low-income households by

increasing the energy efficiency of their
homes while ensuring their health and
safety.

Free Home Energy
@ Assessment

We provide expert suggestions for
implementing energy-saving measures that
are tailored to your specific household
needs. Our services include analyzing your
energy utility bill and inspecting your
energy equipment to identify any potential
health and safety risks. Please note that all
applicants are subject to approval before
scheduling @ home assessment.

O Free Energy Efficient
Replacements

The weatherization program will install
energy-efficient devices and appliances
such as solar water heating systems, high-

efficiency showerheads, aerators, advanced
power strips, and energy-efficient
refrigerators. The replacements will be
determined based on the home energy
assessment needs and program availability.
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SCAN QR CODE FOR MORE INFO

Annual Income
200% Federal Poverty Level
$34,620.00
$47,000.00
$59,380.00
$71,760.00
$84,140.00
$96,520.00
$108,900.00
$121,280.00

Household Size
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200% FEDERAL POVERTY
GUIDELINES FOR HAWAII 2024

CONTACT US TO SCHEDULE A

FREE HOME ENERGY ASSESSMENT

9 47 RAINBOW DRIVE HILO, HI 96720

e (808) 731 - 7009 OPTION 7

e wapehceoc.net




