

# **PROGRAM**

**ASSISTANCE** 

# NOW **ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS!**



### SCAN OR CODE FOR MORE INFO

Household Size	Annual Income
	200% Federal Poverty Level
1	\$34,620.00
2	\$47,000.00
3	\$59,380.00
4	\$71,760.00
5	\$84,140.00
6	\$96,520.00
7	\$108,900.00
8	\$121,280.00

200% FEDERAL POVERTY **GUIDELINES FOR HAWAII 2024** 

CONTACT US TO SCHEDULE A FREE HOME ENERGY ASSESSMENT



47 RAINBOW DRIVE HILO, HI 96720



(808) 731 - 7009 OPTION 7



wap@hceoc.net

# Weatherization Program

The U.S. Department of Energy Weatherization Assistance Program reduces energy costs for low-income households by increasing the energy efficiency of their homes while ensuring their health and safety.



## Free Home Energy Assessment

We provide expert suggestions for implementing energy-saving measures that are tailored to your specific household needs. Our services include analyzing your energy utility bill and inspecting your energy equipment to identify any potential health and safety risks. Please note that all applicants are subject to approval before scheduling a home assessment.



# Free Energy Efficient Replacements

The weatherization program will install energy-efficient devices and appliances such as solar water heating systems, highefficiency showerheads, aerators, advanced power strips, and energy-efficient refrigerators. The replacements will be determined based on the home energy assessment needs and program availability.







